

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).126/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 11/10/2006 in CM (Main) No. 301/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

M/S FOOD CHAIN INDIA PVT.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATNAM SINGH BHOLA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. Facts and grounds and with prayer for interim relief )

Date: 15/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. L. Nageshwar Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.

Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.

Mrs. Sonali Basu Parekh, Adv.

Ms. Ketaki Goswami, Adv.

Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, Adv.

Ms. Deeksha Rai, Adv.

Ms. Mary Maitzy, Adv.

Mr. Shri Singh, Adv.

M/S P.H. Parekh & Co.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

also on Issue notice both on the special leave petition and

the prayer for interim relief.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

ia)

(K.K. Chawla)

(Radha R. Bhat

Court Master

Court Maste

r