

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).126/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 11/10/2006 in CM No. 301/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

M/S FOOD CHAIN INDIA PVT.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATNAM SINGH BHOLA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. facts and grounds and with
prayer for interim relief)

Date: 21/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDIFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.
Ms.Ranjeeta Rohtagi, Adv.
Ms. Diksha Rai, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dubey, Adv. for
M/S. Parekh & Co.For Respondent(s) Mr. Shakeel Ahmed, Adv.
Ms. Arna Das, Adv.Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for

the Petitioner, the case is adjourned by two weeks.

(K.K. Chawla) (Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master Court Master